Corner sofa XL - Tobi 4 (Pull-out) €669.00

Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material

Filling

SKU

226

188

75

48

Pull-out

Left @B
Anthracite
Gray

Woven fabric
Chromed metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

13075-ML-26302231B




